Model Range
RPS-40-5 0.5 - 5"
RPS-150-40 2 - 40"
RPS-150-80 5 - 80"
RPS-150A-40 2 - 40"
RPS-150A-80 5 - 80"
RPS-400-6P 2 - 6"
RPS-400-30 5 - 30"
RPS-401-40 4 -40"
RPS-401-80 8 - 80"
RPS-401A-40 4 - 40"
RPS-401A-80 8 - 80"
RPS-401A-80P 8 - 80"
RPS-426-80 8 - 80"
RPS-426A-80 8 - 80"
Features
Compact Size 3.4" x 1.2" x 0.8"
12 - 24VDC Power Input
NPN and PNP Outputs, 100mA continuous

12 - 30VDC Power Input
NPN Output 60mA, continuous
20- 30VDC Power Input
30mm Valox or PVC Housing
RPS-401
Solid State Relays N.O./N.C.
RPS-401A
Analog Voltage and Analog Current Outputs
20- 30VDC Power Input
30mm Stainless Steel Housing
RPS-426
Solid State Relays N.O./N.C.
RPS-426A
Analog Voltage and Analog Current Outputs
Model Range
RPS-409A-40 4 - 40"
RPS-409A-80 6 - 80"
RPS-409A-144 10 - 144"
RPS-409A-40-IS 4 - 40"
RPS-409A-80-IS 6 - 80"
RPS-409A-144-IS 10 - 144"
RPS-409A-216-IS 12 - 216"
RPS-412A-10 3 - 10"
RPS-412A-16 3 - 16"
RPS-450-30 5 - 30"
RPS-450-72 10 - 72"
RPS-475-72 10 - 72"
RPS-4000 24 - 480"
Set Point Controllers
M-1000
SPC-701